
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.00 769 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.12 757 R 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.17 751 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.20 748 F 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.22 746 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.28 740 F 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.30 738 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.30 738 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.42 727 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.51 718 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.62 707 F 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

22.63 706 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.80 691 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.90 682 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Millfield 2

22.93 679 F 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

22.94 678 F 01/11/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2

23.00 673 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

23.01 672 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

23.01 672 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

23.12 662 F 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

23.32 646 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  4

23.35 643 H 25/06/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

23.47 633 F 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

23.49 632 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2

24.02 591  29/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

24.42 562 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Basingstoke 2

24.54 554 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2
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24.54 554 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2

24.57 552 F 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2

24.91 530  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

25.33 504  07/10/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

26.02 465  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

26.31 449  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2

26.47 441  23/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

27.19 407 H 16/07/11 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

27.52 393  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

27.60 389  06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

29.19 329  24/10/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

29.34 324  16/05/10 Hampshire School Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

29.43 321 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

29.77 310  12/09/10 Basingstoke Medley Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

30.02 302  10/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

30.20 297  25/10/09 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

30.83 279  10/05/09 Hampshire Schools Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

30.83 279 H 19/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

32.33 242 H 20/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Basingstoke 3

32.44 240  04/10/08 Alton & Dist Club Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

32.49 238  08/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

32.54 237  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Basingstoke 2

33.53 217  09/03/08 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

34.28 203  29/09/07 Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

35.16 188  29/09/07 Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

37.92 150  08/07/07 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

38.36 145  28/01/07 Hants & South Coast Invit Haslemere Basingstoke 3

39.85 129 H 02/12/06 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.12 757 R 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.00 769 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.17 751 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.22 746 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.30 738 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.63 706 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.51 718 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.62 707 F 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

23.01 672 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

22.28 740 F 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.42 727 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.20 748 F 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.30 738 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

22.80 691 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 2

22.93 679 F 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

23.01 672 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

23.35 643 H 25/06/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

22.90 682 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Millfield 2

23.12 662 F 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

23.00 673 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

22.94 678 F 01/11/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2

23.47 633 F 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

23.32 646 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  4
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23.32 646 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  4

23.49 632 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2

24.42 562 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Basingstoke 2

24.02 591  29/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

24.57 552 F 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2

24.54 554 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2

24.91 530  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

25.33 504  07/10/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

26.31 449  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2

26.02 465  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

26.47 441  23/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

27.52 393  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

27.19 407 H 16/07/11 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

27.60 389  06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

29.19 329  24/10/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

29.77 310  12/09/10 Basingstoke Medley Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

29.43 321 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

29.34 324  16/05/10 Hampshire School Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

30.02 302  10/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

30.20 297  25/10/09 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

30.83 279 H 19/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

30.83 279  10/05/09 Hampshire Schools Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

32.49 238  08/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

32.54 237  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Basingstoke 2

32.44 240  04/10/08 Alton & Dist Club Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

32.33 242 H 20/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Basingstoke 3

33.53 217  09/03/08 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

34.28 203  29/09/07 Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

35.16 188  29/09/07 Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4

37.92 150  08/07/07 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

38.36 145  28/01/07 Hants & South Coast Invit Haslemere Basingstoke 3

39.85 129 H 02/12/06 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Basingstoke 3
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